
361 Hendrick Motorsports 9 5040 0 0 5 2710

362 Team Penske 2 5035 -5 5 4 358

363 Team Penske 22 5034 -6 1 3 227

364 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 5033 -7 1 7 5411

365 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2410 -2630 2623 9 677

366 Hendrick Motorsports 88 2371 -2669 39 1 94

367 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2341 -2699 30 1 175

368 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2341 -2699 0 1 43

369 Team Penske 12 2336 -2704 5 1 144

3610 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2287 -2753 49 1 61

3611 Richard Childress Racing 3 2277 -2763 10 1 50

3612 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2254 -2786 23 0 44

3613 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2249 -2791 5 0 00

3614 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2247 -2793 2 1 72

3615 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2235 -2805 12 0 52

3616 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2202 -2838 33 1 50

3617 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 873 -4167 1329 0 00

3618 Hendrick Motorsports 48 837 -4203 36 0 01

3619 Richard Childress Racing 8 780 -4260 57 0 01

3620 Leavine Family Racing 95 678 -4362 102 0 00

3621 Roush Fenway Racing 17 645 -4395 33 0 11

3622 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 642 -4398 3 0 00

3623 Roush Fenway Racing 6 611 -4429 31 0 00

3624 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 597 -4443 14 0 00

3625 Front Row Motorsports 34 588 -4452 9 0 00

3626 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 584 -4456 4 0 01

3627 Germain Racing 13 556 -4484 28 0 11

3628 Front Row Motorsports 38 534 -4506 22 0 00

3629 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 477 -4563 57 0 00

3630 GO FAS Racing 32 408 -4632 69 0 00

3631 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 365 -4675 43 0 00

3632 Premium Motorsports 15 276 -4764 89 0 00

3633 Rick Ware Racing 127 257 -4783 19 0 00

3634 Spire Motorsports 77 244 -4796 13 0 00

3635 StarCom Racing 00 214 -4826 30 0 00

3636 Rick Ware Racing 53 179 -4861 35 0 00

3637 Motorsports Business
Management

66 164 -4876 15 0 00

3638 Petty Ware Racing 51 133 -4907 31 0 00

2239 Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 85 -4955 48 0 00

540 Beard Motorsports 62 78 -4962 7 0 00

1541 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 56 -4984 22 0 00

142 Kaulig Racing 116 24 -5016 32 0 00

143 Premium Motorsports 27 6 -5034 18 0 00

444 Motorsports Business
Management

49 4 -5036 2 0 00
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145 Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -5040 4 0 00


